IWERNE MINSTER PARISH COUNCIL
SCHEDULE OF ASSETS 2020/21

Ref Description Location Grid ref Date Value
3nnnn 1nnnn Acquired
Land Owned
Parish Field Adjacent Dunns Lane and Watery Lane 8695 1433 £ 1.00
Play Ground Beside footpath between Watery Lane and 8678 1425 £ 1.00
cricket pitch
The Chalk The Chalk 8669 1434 £ -
War memorial triangle Junction A350 and Higher St. 8655 1452 £ -
"Roundabout" Junction Old School Lane and Church Rd. 8684 1442 £ -
Grassy bank Below graveyard wall, E side Church Hill 8680 1447 £ -
Signage
Carved Oak Village Sign The Chalk 8669 1434 £ 568.00
Three notice boards War Office, Higher St. 8667 1451 £ 300.00
Notice Board Parish Field 8696 1432 2014 £ 494.00
Notice Board Chalk £ 250.00
Notice Board mobile Clerk/Village Hall Mar-16 £ 81.00
Long board Old Coach House S side Post Office Rd. 8659 1432 £ 300.00
Structures & Equipment
Goal posts + nets Parish field, nets in village club shed 8696 1433
Playground Equipment Recreation Ground 8676 1432 [note 2] f 46,176.00
Stone War Memorial Junction A350 and Higher St. 8655 1452 £ 80,100.00
Village Pump and Shelter Junction Higher St. and Shute Lane 8666 1451 £ 5,138.00
War Office Shelter Junction Higher St. and Shute Lane 8667 1451 £ 1,500.00
Bus shelter + notice board W side A350 opp. Post Office Rd. 8655 1433 £1
Bus shelter E side A350 adjacent Post Office Rd. 8656 1433 £1
Tap House E side of The Chalk 8670 1433 £1
Equipment for which responsible
New Laptop Clerk Mar-16 £ 259.98



Projector

AED

AED

AED

Grit Bin a

Grit Binb

Grit Binc

Grit Bind
"Silent soldier”
Bench "Beck"
Bench "Brews"
Bench anon
Bench anon
Bench anon
Bench anon
Bench "Wilson"
Bench "Staples"
Bench "Crabbe"

V&

Brian O'Luanaigh, Sycamores, Blandford Rd.
Church porch

N end Home Farm building

Talbut Pub, on Post Office Rd. side

The Chalk

Qutside Art Dept., Higher St.

QOutside Devine House, Dunns Lane

Tower Hill Opp. Dunns Lane

Junction A350 and Higher Street

The Chalk

QOutside Art Dept., Higher St.

Lookout S side Tower Hill approx. 1/2 way up
Playground N side

Playground W side

Playground S side

Parish field by tree inside gate

Parish field E side of clubhouse entrance
Parish field W side of clubhouse entrance

TOTAL

10l4lzoT |

8647 1415
8682 1445
8675 1463
8657 1432
8669 1434
8670 1453
8695 1428
8695 1460

8669 1434
8670 1453
8761 1456
8676 1424
8673 1422
8676 1420
8696 1432
8694 1431
8694 1430

Mar-16
Jul-18
Jul-18
Jul-18

unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
Aug-18
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown

£

m M mh bbb h b

523.00
4,000.00

250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

£ 145,544.98



