IWERNE MINSTER PARISH COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF ASSETS 2020/21

Ref	Description	Location	Grid ref	Date	Val	ue
			3nnnn 1nnnn	Acquired		
	Land Owned		Phones especially (6) (Westernites			
	Parish Field	Adjacent Dunns Lane and Watery Lane	8695 1433		£	1.00
	Play Ground	Beside footpath between Watery Lane and cricket pitch	8678 1425		£	1.00
	The Chalk	The Chalk	8669 1434		£	::=
	War memorial triangle	Junction A350 and Higher St.	8655 1452		£	_
	"Roundabout"	Junction Old School Lane and Church Rd.	8684 1442		£	_
	Grassy bank	Below graveyard wall, E side Church Hill	8680 1447		£	-
	Signage					
	Carved Oak Village Sign	The Chalk	8669 1434		£	568.00
	Three notice boards	War Office, Higher St.	8667 1451		£	300.00
	Notice Board	Parish Field	8696 1432	2014	£	494.00
	Notice Board	Chalk			£	250.00
	Notice Board mobile	Clerk/Village Hall		Mar-16	£	81.00
	Long board	Old Coach House S side Post Office Rd.	8659 1432		£	300.00
	Structures & Equipment					
	Goal posts + nets	Parish field, nets in village club shed	8696 1433			
	Playground Equipment	Recreation Ground	8676 1432 [note 2]		£	46,176.00
	Stone War Memorial	Junction A350 and Higher St.	8655 1452		£	80,100.00
	Village Pump and Shelter	Junction Higher St. and Shute Lane	8666 1451		£	9,138.00
	War Office Shelter	Junction Higher St. and Shute Lane	8667 1451		£	1,500.00
	Bus shelter + notice board	W side A350 opp. Post Office Rd.	8655 1433			£1
	Bus shelter	E side A350 adjacent Post Office Rd.	8656 1433			£1
	Tap House	E side of The Chalk	8670 1433			£1
	Equipment for which responsible					
	New Laptop	Clerk		Mar-16	£	259.98

Projector	Brian O'Luanaigh, Sycamores, Blandford Rd.	8647 1415	Mar-16	Ħ	523.00	
AED	Church porch	8682 1445	Jul-18	H	4,000.00	
AED	N end Home Farm building	8675 1463	Jul-18		=	
AED	Talbut Pub, on Post Office Rd. side	8657 1432	Jul-18		-	
Grit Bin a	The Chalk	8669 1434	unknown	Ħ	702.00	
Grit Bin b	Outside Art Dept., Higher St.	8670 1453	unknown		=	
Grit Bin c	Outside Devine House, Dunns Lane	8695 1428	unknown		'= '	
Grit Bin d	Tower Hill Opp. Dunns Lane	8695 1460	unknown		=	
"Silent soldier"	Junction A350 and Higher Street		Aug-18	Ħ	250.00	
Bench "Beck"	The Chalk	8669 1434	unknown	Ħ	100.00	
Bench "Brews"	Outside Art Dept., Higher St.	8670 1453	unknown	Η	100.00	
Bench anon	Lookout S side Tower Hill approx. 1/2 way up	8761 1456	unknown	Ħ	100.00	
Bench anon	Playground N side	8676 1424	unknown	Ħ	100.00	
Bench anon	Playground W side	8673 1422	unknown	Ħ	100.00	
Bench anon	Playground S side	8676 1420	unknown	Ħ	100.00	
Bench "Wilson"	Parish field by tree inside gate	8696 1432	unknown	Ħ	100.00	
Bench "Staples"	Parish field E side of clubhouse entrance	8694 1431	unknown	Ħ	100.00	
Bench "Crabbe"	Parish field W side of clubhouse entrance	8694 1430	unknown	Ħ	100.00	

1202/h/h/ APM

TOTAL

£ 145,544.98